

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| | | | <p>WPSS No. 751 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Monika Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. P.C. Bisht, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the parties.</p> <p>Adjourned, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner to enable her to move appropriate application for impleadment of necessary parties.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 29.04.2022</p> <p>Shubham</p> |