

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 751 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit. J.</u> Mr. Ankush Kumar Tyagi, learned counsel holding brief of Ms. Monika Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Narayan Dutt, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. List on 23.11.2023 to enable learned counsel for the petitioner to file a Substitution Application. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 05.10.2023 PN