

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 879 338"><u>WPSS No. 751 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 342 1139 387"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 436 1509 734" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 436 1509 517">1. Ms. Monika Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 521 1509 602">2. Mr. P. S. Bisht, learned Addl. Chief Standing Counsel for the State.<li data-bbox="643 607 1509 734">3. On the request of learned State Counsel, list this case on 06.11.2024, to enable him to get instructions about the releasing of family pension. <p data-bbox="1121 819 1493 902" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 907 687 936">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--