

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.751 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Monika Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner appears through V.C. 2. Mr. P.S. Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State. 3. One week's time has been sought by the learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for filing objection to the Substitution Application (IA/7/2023). 4. Put up this matter on 23.12.2024. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.12.2024</p> <p>R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--