

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/44			<p data-bbox="708 479 943 506"><u>WPSS No.751 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 508 1299 546"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 548 1501 685">Mr. Arvind Vashista, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Rachit Manglik, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="708 687 1501 779">Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="708 781 1501 873">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="772 875 1158 920">List on 06.06.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 965 1501 1010">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1012 1362 1046">05.04.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 1048 767 1070">Sanjay</p>