

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
45			<p data-bbox="703 360 1031 389"><u>WPSS No. 751 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 396 1289 432"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="783 454 1206 490">None for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="687 497 1485 573">Mr. Narain Dutt, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="687 584 1485 660">This case was revised earlier petitioner was represented.</p> <p data-bbox="687 672 1485 837">None represents the petitioner. There appears to be slight disruption in the VC facility. Therefore, in the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.</p> <p data-bbox="783 846 1139 882">List on 19.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="991 1064 1442 1099" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1123 1115 1276 1142" style="text-align: right;">06.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1149 788 1171">Jitendra</p>